DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
Value-Tier Wi-Fi for any market
Cambium Networks XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Indoor access
point delivers a high-performance to price ratio
attractive to any market.
The XV2-21X can be adopted and managed by any
of the Cambium Networks management systems,

DATA  S H E E T
XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-21X
XV2-21X0A00-US XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, US
XV2-21X0A00-EU XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, EU
XV2-21X0A00-RW XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, RW
XV2-21X0A00-CA XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, CA
N000000L142A N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
XA-DROPTILE15 Recessed ceiling tile Installation Kit for 15mm T-bar, 20mm drop extension. 5 Pack
XA-DROPTILE24 Recessed ceiling tile Installation Kit for 24mm T-bar, 20mm drop extension. 5 Pack
AX-E510RBKT-WW  Shock mount bracket
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-XV2-21X-1 cnMaestro X for one XV2-21X AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support.
1-year subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-21X-3 cnMaestro X for one XV2-21X AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support.
3-year subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-21X-5 cnMaestro X for one XV2-21X AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support.
5-year subscription
8©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
DATA  S H E E T
cambiumnetworks.com
02152023
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y
Cambium Networks XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point includes a limited
hardware warranty for a period of 5 years after end of sale.
Cambium Care Ordering Information
CCADV-SUP-XV2-21X-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-21X-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-21X-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-21X-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-21X-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-21X-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCADV-UPG-XV2-21X-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one XV2-21X. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-21X-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one XV2-21X. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-21X-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one XV2-21X. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW